Tour of the Gila WE | 2022

procyclingstats.com

2022-04-29 | 26 km
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10:30:0085
10:31:0074
10:32:0061
10:33:0034
10:34:0084
10:35:0031
10:36:0043
10:37:0062
10:38:0041
10:39:0094
10:40:0072
10:41:0023
10:42:0065
10:43:0053
10:44:0082
10:45:0025
10:46:0091
10:47:0083
10:48:0033
10:49:00105
10:50:0045

| 47 starting | Stage 3 (ITT)

ILP

ILP

ZACKS Gabrielle
FASEN Andrea

LARMER Jaime
BAILLARGEON Samuelle
BETZ Robin

VAAGS Elizabeth
LEON Valeria

HENRY Michelle
MACIAS Paola
DUPONT Victoria
MATHEWS Holly
CONEY Helena
YOUNGER Sanna
MACROSTIE Mallory
WISEMAN Eleanor
SCHWEIZER Doris
CLYNE Margot
GILBERT-SNYDER Helena
PRIMEAU Camille
MRUGAL Allison

PARRA Jessica Marcela

10:51:0016 DNA COLES-LYSTER Maggie

10:52:0035
10:53:0092
10:54:00106

LAVERGNE Jazmine
GAGNON Evelyne
ESQUEDA ROCHA Susej

10:55:0014 DNA KARAGIANIS Daphne

10:56:0044
10:57:0081
10:58:0026
10:59:002
11:00:0021
11:01:0013
11:02:0052
11:03:0024
11:04:0054
11:05:0073
11:06:004
11:07:0015
11:08:003
11:09:0011
11:10:0051
11:11:0042
11:12:0022
11:13:0012
11:14:00102
11:15:001
11:16:0071

ILP
TIB
ILP

ACEVEDO Yareli
CORDOVA Lisa
MCMULLEN Rylee
NEWSOM Emily
BERTOLD Isabella

DNA CLEVENGER Erica

ILP

TIB

JORDAN Rachel
FRANZ Heidi
KLEIN Yael
SPEARING Kyleigh
LANGLEY Emma

DNA PAYER Kira

TIB

POIDEVIN Sara

DNA BARRERA Anet

ILP

MARCOLINI Emily
PRIETO Marcela Elizabeth
WARD Maddy

DNA PENUELA Diana

TIB

KILLIPS Austin
DOEBEL-HICKOK Krista
DE CRESCENZO Lauren




